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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1. 2 Wednesday 07/8/19 Practical Dr.Harshal Pise Dr.Harshal Pise 

2. 3 Wednesday 14/8/19 Practical Dr.Harshal  Pise Dr.Harshal  Pise 

3. 4 Wednesday 21/8/19 Practical- Perioperative management  Dr.Harshal Pise Dr.Vishal Ubale 

4. 5 Thursday 29/8/19 Practical Dr.Harshal Pise Dr.Harshal Pise 
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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1. 2 

Thursday 08/8/19 

General Pharmacology- Nature 

&sources of drugs, dosage form, 

routes of administartion 

Dr.Motghare Dr.Mahakalkar 

2. 3 Friday 09/8/19 General Pharmacology Dr.Motghare Dr.Mahakalkar 

3. 4 Tuesday 13/8/19 Pharmacokinetics Dr.Motghare Dr.Mahakalkar 

4. 5 Friday 16/8/19 Distribution / Absorption I Dr.Motghare Dr. Kalikar 

5. 6 Monday 19/8/19 Metabolism I / Absorption II Dr.Motghare Dr. Kalikar 

6.  Tuesday 20/8/19 Metabolism II /  Distribution Dr.Motghare Dr. Kalikar 

7. 7 Wednesday 21/8/19 Method to prolong duration of drug  Dr.Motghare Dr.Mahakalkar 


